RH32, Apratim Vastu, Near Chate School, Beed By Pass, Abad - 431001

WebSite : www.lrtechnology.in

Invoice

P.O. No Date  :Invoice No

To Name Address  

Date  :

GSTIN  

Sr.No. AmountProduct Description Unit

-

:

:

:

: :

-

0

Office

01/03/2024LRT 2

1  12000.001eShiksha - School Management System

12000.00TOTAL  :In Word : Twelve Thousand Rupees Only

Bank Details 

Bank IFSC Code

Branch Name     

Bank Name.        

Bank A/C No      

Ceritified that the Particulars given above are 

true and correct:

:

:

: FOR   LR Technology

UPI ID :

Terms & Conditions :

1) @24% PA Interest will be charged for delayed payment.